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25495 -
254496 -
25497 -
254498 -
254377 -
254499 -
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254502 :

25450
254535
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254606 °

254507

254508 °
254539 *
254510 -
254511

. 254512

25451
22131

Arthur Ellis
Frank Hend:rson
John A. White
John H, Quinton
A, G, Davis

L,ee Hamilton
Aaron Tyner
Mrs, C. E. Gellogly
0. F, Abbott

C. C. Brown

J. W, Hardesty
Ww. C. R:of
Henry Just
Edgar Palmer

A, E, Palmer
W. 3. Stevens
D. W. Cumnmins
J. E. Dunn

Jap Searls

3. M, Cgin

Joe Spyres

H. C. French
Harry Layer
Tom Buster

D, E, Watkins
John Atchison
A, 7. Bichardson
R. M. Davis
George Hewitt
J. M. Test

- Wm, Bryan

Mrs, J. J. Cclburn
J. H., Lowman

Riley Rupe

L. A. Jain

W, J. Waters

John Ccoper

Jim Higgins

Dr. W. I. Huddle
Vaughn Hdw. & Lbr. Co.
Frick-Reid Sup. Co.
Prick-Reid Sup. Co.
Letitia Dabney

H, E. Bridges

C. 7. Cagle

Ben Graves

Gra:e Hayes

L. ©. Blackner

R. E. Foster

Elm=r Catron

Guy E. Smith

John F. Burnett
Hunsecker & Company
A, G, Curtis

E, E. Benson

Josh Webb

Jchn Williams

H., . Gregory

E, H. King

W, H, Wards
Hale-Halsell Co,

J. M. Jarmichael
Nills esh Market

A. D. Murphy

Irene Suith
J.V.Dogge Elec, ‘0.
Electric Refg. Service Co,
The Frank Shepard Co,
Hamilton Grocery

P. &. 0., Grocery
Griffin-Goodner Gro.
Nordyke Grocery '
J. C. Wallin

J. Johnson

Jim's Cash & Czrry Gro.
¥-s. Beatrice Hamilton
The Froug Company
Hanna Corp

County Garage
County Engineer

The Trexas Company
"he Texas Company -
Paris-Cope, Inc. "~
W, E, Davis I
E. Thomas

L. H. Newell

Jadk Fos-er

W. H. Marshall

0. S. Terry

D. L. lbrse

Pazrol Maint.
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Expenses
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Grc ceries
Rent

Care of Child

Supplies
Repalrs
Citations

Gr:ceries
"

Supplies
Groceries
Jare :f Child
(l>thing
Bupplies -
Pagrcll

Road 0il
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Supplies
Expen:es
Labar

"
Salary
Servizes
Pa‘g rol Ma%nt .




